
Name Board Position Company Email Phone Cell

Endicott, Jeff President CASC Engineering and Consulting, Inc. jendicott@cascinc.com (909) 783-0101 ext. 5380 (909) 835-7537
Velasco, Candice Vice President/Treasurer TKE Engineering, Inc. cvelasco@tkeengineering.com (951) 680-0440 (909) 693-9313
Hemsley, Bill Secretary Interwest Consulting Group wbhemsley@gmail.com (909) 208-2454
Caldwell, Joseph Immediate Past President Albert A. Webb Associates joseph.caldwell@webbassociates.com (951) 320-6029 (951) 830-5128

Blakeslee, Kevin Board Member San Bernardino County Public Works kblakeslee@dpw.sbcounty.gov (909) 387-7908 (951) 295-9379
Buscarino, Chris Board Member Parsons chris.buscarino@parsons.com (949) 333-4482 (562) 665-3138
Eisenbeisz, Robert Board Member City of Rialto reisenbeisz@rialtoca.gov (909) 421-7279 (909) 237-3672
Frieson, Steven Board Member ALTA Planning and Design stevefrieson@altaplanning.com (213) 600-9224 (909) 367-4048
Hosford, Steve Board Member CNS Engineers steve.hosford@cnseng.com (951) 687-1005 (951) 323-6358
Lee, Raymond Board Member City of Ontario rlee@ontarioca.gov (909) 395-2104
Marzoeki, Maria Board Member David Evans and Associates, Inc. mlm@deainc.com (909) 912-7378 (909) 322-6500
Padres, Claudio Board Member Riverside County Flood Control cmpadres@rivco.org (951) 955-8170 (909) 648-5199
Wong, Ernie Board Member City of Highland ewong@cityofhighland.org (909) 864-8732 ext. 212 (909) 647-6414
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